r
T

© 0o N O g A O DN -~

N N N N N N 2 a a a O O O o«
a A W N =~ O © 00 N O o & WO N =~ O

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

WYKAZ LICENCJONOWANYCH EGZAMINATOROW NA ROK 2006

Nazwisko i Imie

Bernat Kazimierz
Bernat Piotr

Brodzik Grzegorz
Burdalski Mariusz
Chmielarz Artur
Chwaszczewski Janusz
Cwiklinski Dariusz
Danowski Przemystaw
Gietdon Grzegorz
Glinko Zbigniew
Grabowski Waldemar
Jankowski Jacek
Jarzab Jarostaw

Kang Cheol In

Kicinski Marcin
Kowalski Wojciech
Kubatek Jan

Mazur Mariusz

Miller Jerzy Franciszek
Miszczak Tomasz Jerzy
Nowicki Dariusz

Ptoski Dariusz

Pyciarz Tomasz
Rykowski Roman

Sadurski Robert

Skaradzinska-Zimniewska

Agnieszka

Skwirut Artur
Snopek Tadeusz
Turek Stawomir
Warot Roman
Wenecki Leszek
Wesotek Piotr
Zduniak Stanistaw
Baranowski Pawet
Btazejczyk Stawomir
Dutkiewicz Hubert
Gtowacz Dariusz
Gorwa Tomasz
Jezierski Bartosz
Koztowski Bogdan
Matecki Bartosz
Miara Wojciech
Michalak Maciej
Rychter Krzysztof
Zabtudowski Roman

Zawada Dariusz

uprawnienia

zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy

zwigzkowy

zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
zwigzkowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy
klubowy

numer
licencji
1/E/06
2/E/06
3/E/06
4/E/06
5/E/06
6/E/06
7/E/06
8/E/06
9/E/06
10/E/06
11/E/06
12/E/06
13/E/06
14/E/06
15/E/06
16/E/06
17/E/06
18/E/06
19/E/06
20/E/06
21/E/06
22/E/06
23/E/06
24/E/06
25/E/06

26/E/06
27/E/06
28/E/06
29/E/06
30/E/06
31/E/06
32/E/06
33/E/06
34/E/06
35/E/06
36/E/06
37/E/06
38/E/06
39/E/06
40/E/06
41/E/06
42/E/06
43/E/06
44/E/06
45/E/06
46/E/06

Stopien

2 DAN
3 DAN
4 DAN
5 DAN
3 DAN
3 dan
5 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN
6 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN
4DAN
2 dan
4 DAN
3 DAN
5 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN

4 DAN
2 DAN
4 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN
4 DAN
4 DAN
4 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
1 DAN
2 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN

miasto

PULAWY
SWIDNIK
KRASNYSTAW
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA
PONIATOWA
BYDGOSZCZ
LoDz
BYDGOSZCZ
PISZ

SIERPC
CEBULKI
KRYNICA
WARSZAWA
SRODA WLKP.
BELZYCE
LIMANOWA
KONSKIE
LOMZA
OLECKO
OLSZTYN
SONSK
WARSZAWA
SOPOT
POZNAN

POZNAN
Raba Wyzna
KETRZYN
OLSZTYN
SREM
GDANSK
SREM
BIALYSTOK
BIALYSTOK
SWINOUJSCIE
WROCLAW
BYDGOSzCz
DLUGIE STARE
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
MORAG

Pisz

POZNAN
LOMZA
GDANSK
ZAMOSC



